

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Suo Motu WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 139 OF 2013

IN RE: Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB COPS BEAT UP WOMAN IN PUBLIC Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission, intervention, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents

WITH

Suo Motu W.P(C) NO. 286 of 2013

(With office report)

Suo Motu W.P(C) NO. 335 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

Amicus Curiae Attorney General for India  
  
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
  
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
  
Mr. Prakash Singh, in person

For Petitioner(s) By Courts Motion  
  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR  
  
M/S. Legal Options, AOR  
  
Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh, in person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Chopra ,Adv  
Mr. B.Balaji ,Adv  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal ,Adv  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi ,Adv  
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv  
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh ,Adv  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv  
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv  
Mr.Shadan Farasat ,Adv  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv  
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Ms. G. Indira ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|